e\l’

AMBULANT & WHEELCHAIR EVENTS 2019
25 & 26 May 2019 @ Bedford

ENGLANDAATHLETICS

WCR Men's 100m - Race 1

Posn
1

O NO U W

Bib
227
251
260
239
259
222

Athlete

Luke DEIGHAN

Hilmy SHAWWAL
Xander VAN DER POLL
Samuel KOLEK

Zien ZHOU

Dan BRAMALL

WCR Men's 100m - Race 2

Posn
1

O NOoO U WwWN

Bib
236
243
255
230
219
206

Athlete

Anil KADIAN
Thomas MILLER
Toby SWEENEY

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS

Varun BANDI
Chloe LEWIS

AMB Men's 100m - Race 1

Posn
1

O NO U W

Bib
220
237
226
245
246
253

Athlete

Henry ACKROYD
Kyle KEYWORTH
Barney CORRALL
Luke PARRY
Marcus PIDGLEY
Thomas STAMP

AMB Men's 100m - Race 2

Posn
1

© NO U W

Bib
247
242
241
228
238
233
257

Athlete

Nils REHM

Joel MATTACKS
Toby MARKHAM
Ben FOULSTON
Ethan KIRBY
Jordan HOWE
Jahziah WILLIAMS

AMB Men's 100m - Race 3

Posn
1

0 NOoO U W

26/05/2019 12:50

Bib
258
250
232
261
234
240
256

Athlete

Thomas YOUNG

Zac SHAW

Marcel HODGE

Emmanuel OYINBO-COKER
Rhys JONES

James LEDGER

Alexander THOMSON

Club

Red star

Weir Archer Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kirkby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kirkby AC

Club

India

Harlow AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harlow Athletic Club

Harlow AC

Club

Bingley Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Poole AC

South Glos AC

Club

South Glos AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Eton Manor AC
Charnwood A C
Newton Abbot AC

DSW Para Academy
Eastbourne Rovers AC

Club

Charnwood A C

Cleethorpes AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Rhondda AAC

DSW Para Academy

Whitemoss ac

@& track

IPC
T54
T54
T54
T53
T34
133

IPC
N/A
N/A
T54
T34
N/A
T54

IPC
T38
138
T38
138
T37
T35

IPC
T46
T20
138
138
T20
T35
138

IPC
138
N/A
T20
T47
T37
T12
138

+2.4 m/s
Perf
16.37
16.44
17.12
17.22
17.27
18.45

+3.5m/s
Perf
19.27
19.70
20.04
20.56
22.51
23.62

+3.5m/s

Perf
12.38
12.43
12.50
13.75
14.03
15.56

+2.9m/s

Perf
11.69
11.97
12.36
12.41
12.58
12.70
13.33

+3.1m/s
Perf
1.24
11.24
11.40
11.65
1.72
11.99
DNF
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ENGLANDAATHLETICS

AMBULANT & WHEELCHAIR EVENTS 2019
25 & 26 May 2019 @ Bedford

AMB Women's 100m - Race 1

Posn
1

O NO U W

Bib
200
21

204
201

212
207
214

Athlete

Martina BARBER
Ali SMITH
Simran KAUR
Hetty BARTLETT
Emily STEWART
India OATES
Julie ROGERS

AMB Men's 100m - Race 1 - Series 2

Lane

O NO U W -

Bib
237
249
223
245
246
253

Athlete

Kyle KEYWORTH
Safar SHARIFI
Peter BURCH
Luke PARRY
Marcus PIDGLEY
Thomas STAMP

AMB Men's 100m - Race 2 - Series 2

Lane

0 NOoO U WN =

Bib
241
228
220
233
238
257

Athlete

Toby MARKHAM
Ben FOULSTON
Henry ACKROYD
Jordan HOWE
Ethan KIRBY
Jahziah WILLIAMS

AMB Men's 100m - Race 3 - Series 2

Lane Bib Athlete
1 250 Zac SHAW
2 258 Thomas YOUNG
3 232 Marcel HODGE
4 261 Emmanuel OYINBO-COKER
5 247 Nils REHM
6 240 James LEDGER
7 242 Joel MATTACKS
8 234 Rhys JONES
AMB Women's 100m - Race 1 - Series 2
Lane Bib Athlete
1 200 Martina BARBER
2 211 Ali SMITH
3 204 Simran KAUR
4 201 Hetty BARTLETT
5 212 Emily STEWART
6 207 India OATES
7 214 Julie ROGERS
8

26/05/2019 12:50

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Bristol and West AC

Orwell Panthers AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Darlington Harriers

Cardiff Met Uni

Club
Manchester Harriers & AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

Southampton Athletic Club
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Poole AC

South Glos AC

Club

Eton Manor AC
Charnwood A C
Bingley Harriers & AC
DSW Para Academy
Newton Abbot AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC

Club

Cleethorpes AC

Charnwood A C

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC

South Glos AC

DSW Para Academy

Team Bath Athletic Club

Rhondda AAC

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Bristol and West AC

Orwell Panthers AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Darlington Harriers

Cardiff Met Uni

@& track

IPC
T20
138
T46
T20
T38
T35
T63

IPC
138
T46
T46
T38
T37
T35

IPC
T38
138
T38
T35
T20
138

IPC
N/A
T38
T20
T47
T46
T12
T20
137

IPC
T20
138
T46
T20
138
T35
T6e3

+29m/s

Perf
13.07
13.59
13.72
13.81
15.02
16.27
17.18

+3.0m/s

Perf
12.62
12.80
13.21
13.38
141
15.77

+0.7 m/s
Perf
12.37
12.53
12.57
12.77
12.78
13.44

+1.9 m/s
Perf
11.22
11.25
11.46
11.76
11.82
12.08
12.28
DNS

+3.1m/s

Perf
13.11
13.39
13.60
13.70
15.25
16.43
16.86
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AMBULANT & WHEELCHAIR EVENTS 2019
25 & 26 May 2019 @ Bedford

ENGLANDAATHLETICS

WCR Men's 100m - Race 1 - Series 2

Lane

~No Ul WN -

Bib
227
251
239
260
259
222

Athlete

Luke DEIGHAN

Hilmy SHAWWAL
Samuel KOLEK

Xander VAN DER POLL
Zien ZHOU

Dan BRAMALL

WCR Men's 100m - Race 2 - Series 2

Lane

~No Ul W -

Bib
236
243
255
230
219
206

Athlete

Anil KADIAN

Thomas MILLER

Toby SWEENEY

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
Varun BANDI

Chloe LEWIS

WCR Men's 400m - Race 1

Lane

~No Ul W=

Bib
243
236
219
206
230
255

Athlete

Thomas MILLER

Anil KADIAN

Varun BANDI

Chloe LEWIS

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
Toby SWEENEY

WCR Men's 400m - Race 2

Lane

~No U~ W N =

Bib
227
239
260
259
222

Athlete

Luke DEIGHAN
Samuel KOLEK

Xander VAN DER POLL
Zien ZHOU

Dan BRAMALL

WCR Men's 800m - Race 1

Lane

0 NOoO Ul bl WN =

26/05/2019 12:50

Bib
239
227
260
259
243
236
230
255

Athlete

Samuel KOLEK

Luke DEIGHAN

Xander VAN DER POLL

Zien ZHOU

Thomas MILLER

Anil KADIAN

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
Toby SWEENEY

Club

Red star

Weir Archer Academy
Kirkby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kirkby AC

Club

India

Harlow AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harlow Athletic Club

Harlow AC

Club

Harlow AC

India

Harlow AC

Harlow Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Club

Red star

Kirkby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kirkby AC

Club

Kirkby AC

Red star

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harlow AC

India

Harlow Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

@& track

IPC
T54
T54
T53
T54
T34
133

IPC
N/A
N/A
T54
T34
N/A
T54

IPC
N/A
N/A
N/A
T54
T34
T54

IPC
T54
T53
T54
T34
733

IPC
T53
T54
T54
T34
N/A
N/A
T34
T54

+2.5m/s

Perf
16.23
16.40
16.97
16.98
17.57
18.14

+1.1m/s

Perf
19.21
20.18
20.56
20.57
2213
23.13

Perf
72.43
7317
84.56
84.87

DNS

DNS

Perf
57.57
57.79
58.84
61.89
66.13

Perf
01:57.88
02:00.89
02:00.96
02:02.51
02:27.90
02:32.10
02:45.94

DNS
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AMBULANT & WHEELCHAIR EVENTS 2019
25 & 26 May 2019 @ Bedford

ENGLANDAATHLETICS

AMB Women's 200m - Race 1

Posn
1

o U~ W N

Bib
211

201

204
212
207
208

Athlete

Ali SMITH

Hetty BARTLETT
Simran KAUR
Emily STEWART
India OATES
Esme O'CONNELL

AMB Men's 200m - Race 1

Posn
1

o Ul W

Bib
240
235
231
220
237

Athlete

James LEDGER
Samuel JOSE
Dylan HARRIS
Henry ACKROYD
Kyle KEYWORTH

AMB Men's 200m - Race 2

Posn
1

o U~ W N

Bib
258
261
241
257
246
253

Athlete

Thomas YOUNG
Emmanuel OYINBO-COKER
Toby MARKHAM

Jahziah WILLIAMS

Marcus PIDGLEY

Thomas STAMP

AMB Men & Women's 400m - Race 1

Lane

~No Ul W=

26/05/2019 12:50

Bib
248
238
232
220
231
242
245

209

Athlete

Prince REID
Ethan KIRBY
Marcel HODGE
Henry ACKROYD
Dylan HARRIS
Joel MATTACKS
Luke PARRY

Faye OLSZOWKA

Day 2

Club

Guildford & Godalming AC
Orwell Panthers AC

Bristol and West AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Darlington Harriers
Dacorum & Tring AC

Day 2

Club

DSW Para Academy
Cornwall AC

Reading AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC

Day 2

Club

Charnwood A C

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Eton Manor AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC

Poole AC

South Glos AC

Day 2

Club

Blackheath and Bromley Harriers Athletic Club
Newton Abbot AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Reading AC

Team Bath Athletic Club

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Bexley AC

@& track

IPC
T38
T20
T46
138
T35
T20

IPC
T12
T20
138
T38
138

IPC
T38
T47
T38
138
T37
T35

IPC
N/A
T20
T20
T38
138
T20
138

T20

+0.8 m/s

Perf
28.23
29.16
29.99
32.48
34.55
DNS

-0.4 m/s
Perf
25.04
25.15
25.44
25.90
26.65

+1.4 m/s

Perf
23.63
23.80
25.71
27.70
29.79
3410

Perf
52.93
53.53
53.58
57.44

57.5
59.81
61.29

63.08
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